Attendance Count

FirstName
1 Eduardo
2 Dean
3 yvette
4 Craig
5 Bridget
6 Nicole
7 Eric
8 Nick
9 John
10 Rob
11 suzanne
12 Angelina
13 Ross
14 karl
15 kevin

LastName
Mejia
AINUDDIN
camel-smith
Kasper
Elmore
Jones
Burrer
Kotsatos
Osborn
Sandoval
martin
Carranza
Talbot
Vossler
Rendon

Email
emejia@porthouston.com

nainuddin@porthouston.com

ysmith@porthouston.com
ckasper@porthouston.com
belmore@porthouston.com
nnjones@porthouston.com
eric@burrereng.com

nkotsatos@porthouston.com

john@burrereng.com

rob@mypowerlinesolutions.com
suzanne.martin@mesalinesvc.com
acarranza@porthouston.com

rtalbot@porthouston.com
karl.vossler@ardent.us

kevin.rendon@powerlineman.us

Operations Manager

Grant Coordinator

Company

Port of Houston Authority
Port Houston

Port Houston

Port of Houston Authority
Port of Houston Authority
Burrer Engineering, Inc.
Port Houston

Burrer Engineering Inc.
Power Line solutions
Mesa Line Services, LLC
Port of Houston Authority

Ardent Services
Powerlineman LLC
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Phone

1-7136702838
1-

1-
1-2818419405
1-

1-
1-8322648113
1-7135829427
1-

1-
1-832-226-9388
1-8324146838

Address 1

111 East Loop North
111 East Loop North
111 East Loop North

17217 N Eldridge Pkwy

17217 N Eldridge Pkwy
323 24th street

1112 FM 517

111 East Loop North

8040 Leese Ln.
1233 Crabb River Rd

Address 2

City

Houston,
Houston
Houston

Tomball

Tomball
Sanleon
Alvin

Houston

Pasadena
binghse

State/Province

-- Select A State --

X
Texas

X

Texas
X
X
X

Texas
TEXAS

Postal/Zip Code

77029
77029
77029

77377

77377
77539
77511
77029

77507
77532



